YHo3R

steering structure

& 1] AL 6

37 GB6182-M6 nut DigyNEIE: 3 Fe
36 GB-T16674-M6X25 bolt BRKE 3 Fe
35 112026 foam pipe RIE 1 NBR/PVC
34 GB6182-M10 nut NipiN s 1 Fe
33 111152 fan gear AL 1 Fe
32 GB\T95-2002-10 big flat washer N 1 e
31 GB-T16674-M10X50 bolt [y 1 Fe
30 111142 lever FRAT 2 Fe
29 GB-T-6170-M8 nut aViilis: 2 Fe
28 111151 gear =N 1 Fe
27 GB\T95-2002-16 big flat washer N 1 Fe
26 111141 lever FRELR T 1 Fe
25 GB-T-93-8 washer L 5 1 65Mn
24 GB6182-M8 nut RN e 2 Fe
23 111115 bush WE 2 Fe
22 111111 steering bracket ZEIE RS 1 Fe
21 Q501-8 pin i 2 65Mn
20 GB896-86-12 split washer iNEEE] 5 65Mn
19 111134 left bracket Fe 3R 1 Fe
18 111035 bush W& 1 Fe
17 111124 steering connect lever I AT 1 Fe
16 GB_T5287-1985-8 flat washer - 2 Fe
15 111127 right bracket HsCAR 1 Fe
14 GB-T16674-1996-M8X65 screw [y 1 Fe
13 111126 10inch wheel assy 103 T AR A 2 Fe+NR
12 111114 bush WE 2 Fe
11 112028 Fixed base A 3t [ 2 Ji g 2 PP
10 Y03703 Wheel hub cover TRTREIN = 2 PP
9 111163 bush WE 1 Fe
8 114067 flat key i 1 Fe
7 GB-T-95-2002-16 flat washer - 5 Fe
6 111162 sleeve bush K= 1 Fe
5 111156 steering wheel shaft 75 T ik 2 1 Fe
4 GB/T879.1-6X35 pin LA [ 4 1 65Mn
3 112011 screwed conduit BRAUE 1 PVC
2 111157 steering lever assy 5 1AL 1 Fe
1 115034 steering wheel J7 Tl 1 Fe+PVC
SINJ¥%) Figure number (&%) = Chinese name(# X % #:) = Chinese name(# X% #)  qty(# Z) material(# %)

e B

NingHa1l GGT Garc

)
= &

VE

L

JG

AR R

en Tools CO.,LTD




